2025-26 MDUSBC Women's Turbo Cup Series - Imperial - November 9, 2025

WINNERS BRACKET ROUNDS

Up to 36 entries

SEEDING
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920 Sara Litteral
826 Sandra Schultz

839 LaTasha Cole
834 Laurin Prebelich

895 Anna Maxwell
827 Brystal Beyer

851 Bailey Gipson
829 Brandie Reamy-Johnson
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172:[\ 17 Sara Litteral

157:[/7 18 Laurin Prebelich
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223—!TA[ 13 Anna Maxwell

195:[/7 14 Brandie Reamy-Johnson
235

Prize List
1 Anna Maxwell
2 Sara Litteral
3 Lauren Prebelich
4 Brandie Reamy-Johnson
5 Bailey Gipson
6 Latasha Cole
7 Brystal Beyer
8 Sandra Schultz
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$ 1,410

\ 15 Sara Litteral
/v 16 Anna Maxwell

Qualifying

Position
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205

224

Champion
Anna Maxwell

Runner-Up
Sara Litteral

Points
120
109
98
97
96
95
94
93



